House
3,493 Sqft - 14594 Longhorn Dr, Mead, Colorado

80542

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
927742
$548,980
5

4

3,493 Sqft

2020

UusS

Cco

Weld
Mead
Sorrento

80542

Features

V

Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace, Great
Room Fireplace




